
 

 

  
 

Date: Cruise Itinerary: Arrive: Depart: 

 
 

 

Thu 28 Mar Brisbane, Australia 7:00am 5:00pm 

Fri 29 Mar Relaxing day at sea   

Sat 30 Mar Relaxing day at sea   

Sun 31 Mar Noumea, New Caledonia 8:00am 10:00pm 

Mon 1 Apr Tadine, Loyalty Islands 8:00am 5:00pm 

Tue 2 Apr Relaxing day at sea   

Wed 3 Apr Luganville, Vanuatu 8:00am 5:00pm 

Thu 4 Apr Port Vila, Vanuatu 8:00am 5:00pm 

Fri 5 Apr Mystery Island, Vanuatu 8:00am 5:00pm 

Sat 6 Apr Relaxing day at sea   

Sun 7 Apr Lautoka, Fiji 8:00am 5:00pm 

Mon 8 Apr Savusavu, Vanua Levi, Fiji 8:00am 5:00pm 

Tue 9 Apr Dravuni Island, Fiji 8:00am 5:00pm 

Wed 10 Apr Relaxing day at sea   

Thu 11 Apr Relaxing day at sea   

Fri 12 Apr Waitangi (Bay of Islands) 8:00am 5:00pm 

Sat 13 Apr Tauranga, New Zealand 7:00am 7:00pm 

Sun 14 Apr Auckland, New Zealand 7:00am  
      

 

 
 

 



 

  
 

Date: Cruise Itinerary: Arrive: Depart: 

 
 

 

    

Sun 14 Apr Auckland   5:00pm 

Wed 17 Apr Nuku'alofa 8:00am 5:00pm 

Thu 18 Apr Vava 'u 7:00am 4:00pm 

Thu 18 Apr Crossing Date line     

Thu 18 Apr Alofi 8:00am 5:00pm 

Sat 20 Apr Rarotonga 8:00am 5:00pm 

Mon 22 Apr Bora Bora 7:00am 6:00pm 

Tue 23 Apr Bahia d' Opunoha 8:00am 5:00pm 

Tue 23 Apr Papeete 8:00pm   

Wed 24 Apr Papeete   5:00pm 

Thu 25 Apr Avatoru, Rangiroa 8:00am 5:00pm 

Fri 26 Apr Fakarava, Tuamotu 8:00am 5:00pm 

Sun 28 Apr Tahuata, Marquesas 8:00am 5:00pm 

Mon 29 Apr Taiohae, Nuku Hiva 8:00am 5:00pm 

Wed 01 May Crossing the Equator     

Tue 07 May San Francisco, California 7:00am  

    
      

 

 
 

 


